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TERRA PURE WILD CITRUS COLLECTION
Warm tones and a clean design give Terra Pure Wild Citrus an appealing presence in a wide
variety of properties. The fresh orange and warm ginger fragrance is a true favorite while

the salon quality formulations are appreciated for their gentle
care of the hair and skin. This earth conscious line is enriched
with organic olive oil, aloe vera and pure honey and the
recyclable packaging is printed with 100% soy based Ink. The
Terra Pure Wild Citrus collection is a perfect combination of
quality, upscale design and environmental appeal.

WiLD CITRUS COLLECTION
Shampoo - 1oz Bottle
Conditioner - 1oz Bottle
Lotion - 10z Bottle

Body Wash - 1oz Bottle
#150 Cleansing Bar — Sachet

SKku #
WCO06-S1000R
WCOQ07-C1000R
WCO08-L1000R
WC09-W1000R
WC20-SCB150

CASE PACK
250
250
250
250
300

WiLDp CiTRUS COLLECTION
#75 Cleansing Bar - Sachet
1.50z Body Bar - Boxed
Shower Cap - Sachet
Personal Care - Sachet
Shower Cap - Boxed

DiversifiedHospitality.com

SKku #
WC21-SCB0O75
WC22-BBB150
WC30-SSC
WC31-SPC
W(C32-BSC

CAsEe PAck
400
250
500
500
500




