

## TerraPure

ORGANIC • NATURAL

## Wild Citrus



## **TERRA PURE WILD CITRUS COLLECTION**

Warm tones and a clean design give Terra Pure Wild Citrus an appealing presence in a wide variety of properties. The fresh orange and warm ginger fragrance is a true favorite while

the salon quality formulations are appreciated for their gentle care of the hair and skin. This earth conscious line is enriched with organic olive oil, aloe vera and pure honey and the recyclable packaging is printed with 100% soy based Ink. The Terra Pure Wild Citrus collection is a perfect combination of quality, upscale design and environmental appeal.



WILD CITRUS COLLECTION	Sĸu #	CASE PACK	WILD CITRUS COLLECTION	<b>S</b> KU #	CASE PACK
Shampoo - 1oz Bottle	WC06-S100OR	250	#75 Cleansing Bar - Sachet	WC21-SCB075	400
Conditioner - 1oz Bottle	WC07-C100OR	250	1.5oz Body Bar - Boxed	WC22-BBB150	250
Lotion - 1oz Bottle	WC08-L100OR	250	Shower Cap - Sachet	WC30-SSC	500
Body Wash - 1oz Bottle	WC09-W100OR	250	Personal Care - Sachet	WC31-SPC	500
#150 Cleansing Bar – Sachet	WC20-SCB150	300	Shower Cap - Boxed	WC32-BSC	500